06.05.2024 1 von 1
Magon-Tools
VHM-Micro-Radiusfräser, Z=2, konischer Hals
Bestellnummer Winkel D1(mm) D2(mm) D3(mm) D4(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) L3(mm) R(mm) RG
SMRK1.5-1.4/6-30-75Z2 1.4 1.5 6.0 1.42 2.82 75.0 1.35 30.0 0.75 2
SMRK1.5-0.4/6-8-55Z2 0.4 1.5 6.0 1.42 1.513 55.0 1.35 8.0 0.75 2
SMRK1.5-0.4/6-10-55Z2 0.4 1.5 6.0 1.42 1.541 55.0 1.35 10.0 0.75 2
SMRK1.5-0.4/6-12-55Z2 0.4 1.5 6.0 1.42 1.569 55.0 1.35 12.0 0.75 2
SMRK1.5-0.9/6-15-60Z2 0.9 1.5 6.0 1.42 1.849 60.0 1.35 15.0 0.75 2
SMRK1.5-0.9/6-30-75Z2 0.9 1.5 6.0 1.42 2.320 75.0 1.35 30.0 0.75 2
SMRK1.5-1.4/6-20-65Z2 1.4 1.5 6.0 1.42 2.332 65.0 1.35 20.0 0.75 2
SMRK1.5-1.9/6-20-65Z2 1.9 1.5 6.0 1.42 2.657 65.0 1.35 20.0 0.75 2
SMRK1.5-1.9/6-30-75Z2 1.9 1.5 6.0 1.42 3.321 75.0 1.35 30.0 0.75 2
SMRK2-0.4/6-8-55Z2 0.4 2.0 6.0 1.92 2.008 55.0 1.7 8.0 1.0 2
SMRK2-0.4/6-16-60Z2 0.4 2.0 6.0 1.92 2.12 60.0 1.7 16.0 1.0 2
SMRK2-0.4/6-12-55Z2 0.4 2.0 6.0 1.92 2.064 55.0 1.7 12.0 1.0 2
SMRK2-0.9/6-20-65Z2 0.9 2.0 6.0 1.92 2.495 65.0 1.7 20.0 1.0 2
SMRK2-0.9/6-25-65Z2 0.9 2.0 6.0 1.92 2.652 65.0 1.7 25.0 1.0 2
SMRK2-0.9/6-30-70Z2 0.9 2.0 6.0 1.92 2.809 70.0 1.7 30.0 1.0 2
SMRK2-1.4/6-20-65Z2 1.4 2.0 6.0 1.92 2.814 65.0 1.7 20.0 1.0 2
SMRK2-0.9/6-35-75Z2 0.9 2.0 6.0 1.92 2.966 75.0 1.7 35.0 1.0 2
SMRK2-1.4/6-25-65Z2 1.4 2.0 6.0 1.92 3.059 65.0 1.7 25.0 1.0 2
SMRK2-0.9/6-40-80Z2 0.9 2.0 6.0 1.92 3.123 80.0 1.7 40.0 1.0 2
SMRK2-0.9/6-50-90Z2 0.9 2.0 6.0 1.92 3.438 90.0 1.7 50.0 1.0 2
SMRK2-1.4/6-40-80Z2 1.4 2.0 6.0 1.92 3.792 80.0 1.7 40.0 1.0 2
SMRK2-1.9/6-40-80Z2 1.9 2.0 6.0 1.92 4.461 80.0 1.7 40.0 1.0 2
SMRK3-1.9/6-50-90Z2 1.9 3.0 6.0 2.86 6.0 90.0 2.5 50.0 1.5 2
SMRK3-0.4/6-8-55Z2 0.4 3.0 6.0 2.86 2.937 55.0 2.5 8.0 1.5 2
SMRK3-0.4/6-16-55Z2 0.4 3.0 6.0 2.86 3.048 55.0 2.5 16.0 1.5 2
SMRK3-0.4/6-20-60Z2 0.4 3.0 6.0 2.86 3.104 60.0 2.5 20.0 1.5 2
SMRK3-0.9/6-30-70Z2 0.9 3.0 6.0 2.86 3.724 70.0 2.5 30.0 1.5 2
SMRK3-0.9/6-40-80Z2 0.9 3.0 6.0 2.86 4.038 80.0 2.5 40.0 1.5 2
SMRK3-0.9/6-50-90Z2 0.9 3.0 6.0 2.86 4.352 90.0 2.5 50.0 1.5 2
SMRK3-0.9/6-60-100Z2 0.9 3.0 6.0 2.86 4.667 100.0 2.5 60.0 1.5 2